Clovis North High School - DANCE GUEST PASS

(Please print clearly)

DANCE GUEST PASS DUE TO STUDENT SERVICES OFFICE

October 4, 2024 by 3:00 pm. No late passes accepted.

CNHS Student Requesting Pass ID#				
Signature of CNHS Student's Parent			Phone#	
Signature of CNHS Student			Phone#	
Guest Information				
Full Name	Grade	_ High School		
<u>Verification of Guest's Status</u> I verify that the above referenced student is in good	standing at			_School.
☐ Grades ☐ Attendance ☐ Behavior Signature of Guest's Administrator (please attach a Business Card)				
Parent Name of Guest (printed)			_ Phone#_	
Signature of Guest's Parent				

CLOVIS NORTH HIGH SCHOOL GUEST PASS Procedure

- Guest passes will be available in the Activities Office or on the CNEC Activities Website: cnec.cusd.com
- CNHS student and guest will obtain appropriate INFORMATION, signatures and attach a business card from the guest's school administrator.
- Guest passes must be returned to the Clovis North Student Services for administration's final signature/approval before
 October 4, 2024. (THIS IS THE LAST DAY FOR THEM)

DANCE POLICY

- Must show valid ID to enter.
- Guest must be under the age of 21.
- Guest MUST have a photo ID and dance ticket.

AT THE EVENT

- The guest will present school photo ID/Driver's License
- If there are any violations of school rules, the CNHS parent will be contacted to pick up the student and/or guest.
- If any party is under the influence of alcohol or drugs, the CNHS parent will be contacted and requested to pick up the student and/or guest immediately. If unable to make parent contact, the student and guest found to be under the influence will be turned over to the police.

To provide a safe and positive environment at school events, Clovis North High School reserves the right to deny admission to anyone regardless of approval of home school. **IF CLEARANCE AT THE DOOR IS NOT VALID, THE COUPLE MAY NOT BE ADMITTED.**

------BELOW IS TO BE COMPLETED BY CNEC STUDENT SERVICES OFFICE------

When all signatures and information above have been obtained, please submit to Clovis North Student Services. Clovis North Student Services will obtain final approval from the administration.

Signature of CNEC Administrator

Date